
Raibareilly APMC Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Raddish  11.25  1,125.00  1,150.00  1,100.00  1,125.00 2026-01-31

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole)  65.25  6,525.00  6,550.00  6,500.00  6,525.00 2026-01-31

Guava  33.60  3,360.00  3,400.00  3,300.00  3,360.00 2026-01-31

Cauliflower  15.25  1,525.00  1,550.00  1,500.00  1,525.00 2026-01-31

Spinach  10.50  1,050.00  1,100.00  1,000.00  1,050.00 2026-01-31

Rice - Common  31.75  3,175.00  3,200.00  3,150.00  3,175.00 2026-01-31

Carrot  10.50  1,050.00  1,100.00  1,000.00  1,050.00 2026-01-31

Tomato - Hybrid  12.00  1,200.00  1,250.00  1,160.00  1,200.00 2026-01-31

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar  23.50  2,350.00  2,400.00  2,300.00  2,350.00 2026-01-31

Potato - Desi  6.15  615.00  630.00  600.00  615.00 2026-01-31

Wheat - Dara  25.15  2,515.00  2,520.00  2,505.00  2,515.00 2026-01-31

Pumpkin  16.50  1,650.00  1,700.00  1,600.00  1,650.00 2026-01-31

Paddy(Common) - Common  23.69  2,369.00  2,389.00  2,220.00  2,369.00 2026-01-31

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd  16.25  1,625.00  1,650.00  1,600.00  1,625.00 2026-01-31

Cabbage  11.00  1,100.00  1,150.00  1,060.00  1,100.00 2026-01-31

Brinjal - Round/Long  16.75  1,675.00  1,700.00  1,650.00  1,675.00 2026-01-31

Green Chilli - Green Chilly  44.00  4,400.00  4,450.00  4,360.00  4,400.00 2026-01-23

Lemon  34.50  3,450.00  3,500.00  3,400.00  3,450.00 2026-01-09

Garlic  71.50  7,150.00  7,200.00  7,100.00  7,150.00 2026-01-09

Barley(Jau) - Dara  23.60  2,360.00  2,380.00  2,340.00  2,360.00 2026-01-09

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd  26.50  2,650.00  2,700.00  2,600.00  2,650.00 2025-12-20

Mustard - Sarson(Black)  66.25  6,625.00  6,650.00  6,600.00  6,625.00 2025-12-12
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